LENGTH DIAMETERDESCRIPTIONPART NO.
5PB45016  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 450mm 16mm
5PB60020  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 600mm 20mm
5PB60025  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 600mm 25mm
5PB75025  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 750mm 25mm
5PB90025  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 900mm 25mm
5PB120030  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 1200mm 30mm
5PB150025  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 1500mm 25mm
5PB165030  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 1650mm 30mm
5PB180025  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 1800mm 25mm
5PB180030  Pinch Bar - Hexagon 1800mm 30mm
5PBC180025 Pinch Bar - Hexagon with Collar 1800mm 25mm
mummetools.com.au
features specifications
  Used for levering and moving objects into
      place with a lift and swivel motion
  Heavy-duty hexagonal design for greater
      control and leverage
  Heel offset to 40° for optimum lifting
  Heat treated for maximum durability
*5PBC180025: Pinch Bar with Collar
  Welded safety collar prevents product falling
      through mesh and scaffold
pinch bars
5PB60020: Hexagon Pinch Bar
5PBC180025: Hexagon
Pinch Bar with Collar
*Safety collar included on
5PBC180025